General information about company

Scrip code 539522

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE343C01012

Name of the company GROVY INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh.ether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
of as a % of No. Of
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of Shz;rcs No. of No. Of
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid paid-y shares . shares shares Underlying Shares . Ou.tstanding
Category | of ) . underlying | held (calculated . . . Underlying
shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1.y Outstanding . ESOP
) shareholder () shares cquit Depository | (VII) = as per otal as a convertible Outstanding Granted
an ile]d (Iv) s}cllarez Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (XO)
held | VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB)
V) Asa % of
(A+B+C2) | Class Class
Total
eg:X egY
Promoter
(A) lfLromoter 9735253 9735253 |73 9735253 9735253 |73
Group
B) Public 3084 3601019 3601019 |27 3601019 3601019 |27
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 3089 13336272 13336272 | 100 13336272 13336272 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Number of | Number of [ Non- Other 'Sfﬁgarlei\lumber of
assumiqg full [Lockedin | Shares Disposal .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVT) (XVIT) =
Cat convertible (XIH) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Cat fd €80y | securities (as equity shares
(I? egory Oh holder | percentage held in
sHare OICeT | of diluted OAS a OAS a OAS a o 0 dematerialized
an share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | fom (XVI) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN)= No. | total | No. |total |No. | total No. | of total | No. | total category | category | category
(VID+(X) As (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares |(a) [Shares ) (i) (i)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (®) ®
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 73 9735253
Group
(B) Public 27 3601019 0 0 0
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13336272 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
N Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
or asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. [ total no. of : No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. €
. o . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully p é.ﬂd paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N aD Underlyu}g Underlying Outst
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ? _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOF
3 ... | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) [ (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Grant
held (IV) | shares | Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total |sccurities | WATANS |y
held (VI) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
%) Asa%of | (asseg: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) X eg'Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 9735253 9735253 |73 9735253 9735253 |73
undivided Family
Sub-Total 5 9735253 9735253 |73 9735253 9735253 |73
(AX1)
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
;“d 5 9735253 9735253 |73 9735253 9735253 |73
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |3013 668298 668298 | 5.01 668298 668298 |5.01
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 5 1017907 1017907 |7.63 1017907 1017907 |7.63
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) | 13 6219 6219 0.05 6219 6219 0.05
0 Bodies Corporate |13 892352 892352 |6.69 892352 892352 | 6.69
Any Other
(m) (specify) 32 1016243 1016243 | 7.62 1016243 1016243 |7.62
Sub-Total 3084 3601019 3601019 |27 3601019 3601019 |27
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 3084 3601019 3601019 |27 3601019 3601019 |27
B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3089 13336272 13336272 | 100 13336272 13336272 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3089 13336272 13336272 | 100 13336272 13336272 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa % . Total Number of
assuming Number.of Number of Ngn- Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub L fsh
. shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of share
conversion | 1) (XIV) xXv) ifany (XVI) |(XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
0; diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT)
zaazfal) No. | total | No.|[total [No. [total |No. |oftotal |No. [total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XI;I): (a) | Shares | (a) [ Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares calegory | category | calego
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VIDH(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family | 73 9735253
Sub-Total
73 9735253
(AXD)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘,“d 73 9735253
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 5.01 668298 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) oo 7.63 1017907 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 0.05 6219 0 0 0
(1) Bodies Corporate | 6.69 892352 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 7.62 1016243 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
27 3601019 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+ 27 3601019 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AFBHC2) 100 13336272
Total
(A+B+C) 100 13336272




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAKASH CHAND
JALAN

NISHIT
JALAN

ANKUR
JALAN

ANITA
JALAN

P.C.JALAN(HUF).

PCI(HUF)

ABHISHEK
JALAN

RAJKUMAR
JALAN

PAN (II)

AAIPJ7085Q

AFIPJ2857D

AHOPJ9258Q

AAIPJ7079A

AAAHP0026P

AHOPJ9230A

AAAPJ1073E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3021464

1896016

1882971

1724732

1210070

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3021464

1896016

1882971

1724732

1210070

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.66

14.22

14.12

12.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3021464

1896016

1882971

1724732

1210070

Total

3021464

1896016

1882971

1724732

1210070

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.66

14.22

14.12

12.93

9.07

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

3021464

1896016

1882971

1724732

1210070

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.66

14.22

14.12

12.93

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3021464

1896016

1882971

1724732

1210070

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RUSHABH BIMAL
JALAN

BIMAL KUMAR
JALAN HUF

SUSHILA
JALAN

R.K.JALAN (HUF) .
RKJ(HUF)

RADHA KISHAN
JALAN HUF

ROHAN
JALAN

PAN (II)

AIHPJ7386D

AAFHB2042C

AADPJ7396P

AAFHRO0592F

AAHHRA4384R

AFIPJ0322H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

Total

0

0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=]

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

(=}

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

S

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9735253

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

9735253

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9735253

Total

9735253

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

9735253

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

9735253

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

OCEANIC AUTO FINLEASE PRIVATE
LIMITED

MEHAK INFRACON PRIVATE
LIMITED

CAMCO COMMODITIES PRIVATE
LIMITIED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACO0135B

AAFCM9307E

AACCCI9504G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

393440

190816

163932

748188

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

393440

190816

163932

748188

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.95

1.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

393440

190816

163932

748188

Total

393440

190816

163932

748188

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.95

1.43

1.23

5.61

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

393440

190816

163932

748188

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

295

1.43

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

393440

190816

163932

748188

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANISHA GUPTA

DEEPTI JAIN

PANKAJ JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKLPG3634R

AFJPJ7356N

ADAPJ1006G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

196720

178656

134913

510289

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

196720

178656

134913

510289

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.48

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

196720

178656

134913

510289

Total

196720

178656

134913

510289

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.48

1.34

1.01

3.83

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

196720

178656

134913

510289

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.48

1.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

196720

178656

134913

510289

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 800000
held (IV)

800000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 800000
(V)y+ (VD

800000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

™

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 800000

800000

Total 800000

800000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

™

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 800000
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

800000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

800000

800000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




