

General information about company	
Scrip code	539522
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE343C01012
Name of the company	GROVY INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)				
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	9735253			9735253	73	9735253		9735253	73				
(B)	Public	3084	3601019			3601019	27	3601019		3601019	27				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	3089	13336272			13336272	100	13336272		13336272	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	73										9735253			
(B)	Public	27										3601019	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100										13336272	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. C Outst ESOF Grant (XC)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total						
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	9735253			9735253	73	9735253		9735253	73					
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	9735253			9735253	73	9735253		9735253	73					
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	9735253			9735253	73	9735253		9735253	73					
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3013	668298			668298	5.01	668298		668298	5.01					
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	13	1017907			1017907	7.63	1017907		1017907	7.63					
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	13	6219			6219	0.05	6219		6219	0.05					
(l)	Bodies Corporate	13	892352			892352	6.69	892352		892352	6.69					
(m)	Any Other (specify)	32	1016243			1016243	7.62	1016243		1016243	7.62					
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3084	3601019			3601019	27	3601019		3601019	27					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		3084	3601019			3601019	27	3601019		3601019	27					
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		3089	13336272			13336272	100	13336272		13336272	100					
Total (A+B+C)		3089	13336272			13336272	100	13336272		13336272	100					

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of share			
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	73											9735253			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		73											9735253			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		73											9735253			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5.01											668298	0	0	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7.63											1017907	0	0	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.05											6219	0	0	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	6.69											892352	0	0	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	7.62											1016243	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		27											3601019	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		27											3601019	0	0	
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											13336272			
Total (A+B+C)		100											13336272			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAKASH CHAND JALAN	NISHIT JALAN	ANKUR JALAN	ANITA JALAN	P.C.JALAN(HUF). PCJ(HUF)	ABHISHEK JALAN	RAJ KUMAR JALAN
PAN (II)	AAIPJ7085Q	AFIPJ2857D	AHOPJ9258Q	AAIPJ7079A	AAAHP0026P	AHOPJ9230A	AAAPJ1073E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3021464	1896016	1882971	1724732	1210070	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	3021464	1896016	1882971	1724732	1210070	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.66	14.22	14.12	12.93	9.07	0	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	3021464	1896016	1882971	1724732	1210070	0	0
Total	3021464	1896016	1882971	1724732	1210070	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.66	14.22	14.12	12.93	9.07	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	3021464	1896016	1882971	1724732	1210070	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.66	14.22	14.12	12.93	9.07	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	3021464	1896016	1882971	1724732	1210070	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9735253
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	9735253
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	9735253
Total	9735253
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	73
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	9735253
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	9735253
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Bodies Corporate				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	OCEANIC AUTO FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	MEHAK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	CAMCO COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITIED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACO0135B	AAFCM9307E	AACCC9504G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	393440	190816	163932	748188
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	393440	190816	163932	748188
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.95	1.43	1.23	5.61
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	393440	190816	163932	748188
Total	393440	190816	163932	748188
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.95	1.43	1.23	5.61
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	393440	190816	163932	748188
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.95	1.43	1.23	5.61
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	393440	190816	163932	748188
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANISHA GUPTA	DEEPTI JAIN	PANKAJ JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKLPG3634R	AFJPJ7356N	ADAPJ1006G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	196720	178656	134913	510289
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	196720	178656	134913	510289
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	1.34	1.01	3.83
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	196720	178656	134913	510289
Total	196720	178656	134913	510289
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.48	1.34	1.01	3.83
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	196720	178656	134913	510289
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	1.34	1.01	3.83
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	196720	178656	134913	510289
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	800000	800000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	800000	800000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6	6
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	800000	800000
Total	800000	800000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6	6
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	800000	800000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6	6
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	800000	800000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0